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S 0027 General Bill, By Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of county
commissioners of elections, so as to delete provisions requiring the State Election Commission to verify the appointees as
representing certain political parties and provide a procedure for the verification to be made to the county legislative delegation
by the county political party.

09/19/94
09/19/94
01/10/95
01/10/95
03/22/95
03/23/95
03/23/95
03/23/95
03/29/95
03/30/95
03/30/95
02/14/96
02/21/96
02/22/96
02/26/96

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Judiciary

Introduced and read first time SJ-18

Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
Amended SJ-22

Read second time SJ-22

Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
Read third time and sent to House SJ-15

Introduced and read first time HJ-7

Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7

Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 22, 1996 HJ-25
Debate adjourned until Monday, February 26, 1996 HJ-25
Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12
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