South Carolina Legislature

May 07, 2024, 03:32:14 am

Session 111 - (1995-1996)

S 0027 General Bill, By Mescher

A Bill to amend Section 7-13-70, as amended, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the appointment of county commissioners of elections, so as to delete provisions requiring the State Election Commission to verify the appointees as representing certain political parties and provide a procedure for the verification to be made to the county legislative delegation by the county political party.

09/19/94	Senate	Prefiled
09/19/94	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary
01/10/95	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-18
01/10/95	Senate	Referred to Committee on Judiciary SJ-18
03/22/95	Senate	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary SJ-6
03/23/95	Senate	Amended SJ-22
03/23/95	Senate	Read second time SJ-22
03/23/95	Senate	Ordered to third reading with notice of amendments SJ-22
03/29/95	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-15
03/30/95	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-7
03/30/95	House	Referred to Committee on Judiciary HJ-7
02/14/96	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Judiciary HJ-6
02/21/96	House	Debate adjourned until Thursday, February 22, 1996 HJ-25
02/22/96	House	Debate adjourned until Monday, February 26, 1996 HJ-25
02/26/96	House	Recommitted to Committee on Judiciary HJ-12